
527 GRANT AVE, OMRO, WI, 54963
https://www.adashunjones.com

527 GRANT AVE,
OMRO, WI, 54963

$119,900

WONDERFUL RANCH W/SO MANY POSSIBILITIESMAKE IT A 3BDRM W/LNDRY & EXTRA
BDRM INBSMENT OR 2BRS 1ST FL LNDRY & 3RD BR INBSMT. GREAT LOT-VIEWS OF
SPRING FED PONDPRIVILEGES FOR SWIMMING, PADDLE BOAT,FISHING, 4TH BDRM IN
BSMT 11X14+FULL BA.

Listing
First Weber, Realtors, Oshkosh

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1275 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,None Tax Amount: 2852

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x12 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Main

Bedroom 3 09x10 Main

Formal Dining Room 15x09 Main

Kitchen 11x12 Main

Living Room 16x14 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached


